

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 764 OF 2007

VIKRAM SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kr Sr.Adv.

M/s. Anil Kaushik,Deepak Jain,
Aditya Kr. Mary Mitzy,Gopal Singh
Chauhan and Shiv Prakash Pandey,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. S.K.Narayanan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 30/4/2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER